

AMENDMENTS TO LB380

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM393)

Introduced by Flood, 19.

- 1 1. On page 102, line 8, strike both occurrences of "1,005,346" and
- 2 insert "1,905,346"; strike line 11 and insert "PROGRAM TOTAL 2,469,296
- 3 2,476,146"; in lines 13 and 15 strike "\$1,005,346" and insert
- 4 "\$1,905,346"; and in lines 18 and 19 strike "\$100,000" and insert
- 5 "\$1,000,000".